

Affordable Home Buying: Receive Cash to Close

BorrowSmart is a program that can provide up to \$1,250 in down payment/closing cost assistance based on area median income (AMI) and other eligibility criteria. The best part is, this isn't a loan to be repaid, it's supplemental funds that may help homebuyers with the upfront costs of buying a home.

How it Works:

The program works in tandem with the Freddie Mac Home Possible® and Freddie Mac HomeOne® mortgage options, which require as little as a 3% down payment.

BorrowSmart Highlights:

- Primary residences only
- Homebuyer counseling required
- Available in all 50 states
- Low- and moderate income requirements

Eligible Property Types:

- 1-unit single family homes*
- Condos
- Planned unit developments
- Manufactured homes (not eligible for HomeOne®)

Ready to see how BorrowSmart could help you buy a home? We're here to help!



Madelynn Tejeda Loan Consultant NMLS# 207250 • NJ 1630 New Road Suite 2A & 2D Northfield, NJ 08225 English/Spanish | M: 609-402-5352 O: 609-910-5305 | eF: 844-211-2134 Social Media: MadMortgageTeam madelynn.tejeda@newrez.com newrez.com/mtejeda



*HomeOne® must be secured by 1-unit properties that are not manufactured homes.

Freddie Mac®, Home Possible®, HomeOne®, and Freddie Mac BorrowSmart® are registered trademarks of the Federal Home Loan Mortgage Corporation. The previously mentioned companies and programs are not affiliated with Newrez LLC. Down payment assistance products may have a higher interest rate or higher finance charges than other loan

products which may be available.

© 2024 Newrez LLC, 601 Office Center Dr., Ste. 100, Fort Washington, PA 19034. 1-888-673-5521. NMLS #3013. Doing business as Newrez Mortgage LLC in the state of Texas. Alaska Mortgage Lender License #AK3013. Arizona Mortgage Banker License #919777. Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection & Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. Loans made or arranged pursuant to a California Finance Lenders Law license. Massachusetts Lender #ML-3013. Licensed by the N.J. Department of Banking and Insurance. Licensed Mortgage Banker-NYS Banking Department. For licensing information, go to: www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org. This is not a commitment to lend or the guarantee of a specified interest rate. All loan programs and availability of cash proceeds are subject to credit, underwriting, and property approval. Programs, rates, terms and conditions are subject to change without notice. Other restrictions apply.

